CHINA 4110 4110 6500 329 127.5 6.6

MENA 3680 3680 6500 336 127.5 6.7

USA 4600 4600 6500 277 127.5 5.5

Note: the values in $ are in 2007US$ as reported in the original data source (Kaltshmitt 2007), these are then converted into
2005US$ for the model simulations.

δCSP δgrid α β γ

All 0.1 0.1 0.15 380 3

 48

Appendix B

Additional Results

Electricity Costs

 49

Notes: Capital costs also include costs for operation and maintenance.

The above tables refer to the unconstrained stabilization scenario (U-Stab). Similar tables for all other
scenarios are available upon request.

 Policy Costs

-12%

-10%

-8%

-6%

-4%

-2%

0%

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

USA China MENA Western Europe Eastern Europe

w ithout CSP w ith CSP

Aggeragated Discounted (3%) Policy Costs with respect to Bau

 50

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$
/k

W

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ SCgrid

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$
/k

W

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ α

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$
/k

W

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ β

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$
/k

W

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ γ

CSP Investment costs

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$
/k

W
-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ SCCSP

Sensitivity Analysis

 51

EU-Mena trade of SG-CSP Electricity

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

T
W

h
-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCCSP

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

T
W

h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCgrid

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

T
W

h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ α

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

T
W

h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ β

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

T
W

h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ γ

 52

CSP World Cumulative Installed Capacity

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCCSP

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCgrid

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ α

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ β

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ γ

NOTE DI LAVORO DELLA FONDAZIONE ENI ENRICO MATTEI

Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei Working Paper Series

Our Note di Lavoro are available on the Internet at the following addresses:
http://www.feem.it/getpage.aspx?id=73&sez=Publications&padre=20&tab=1

http://papers.ssrn.com/sol3/JELJOUR_Results.cfm?form_name=journalbrowse&journal_id=266659
http://ideas.repec.org/s/fem/femwpa.html

http://www.econis.eu/LNG=EN/FAM?PPN=505954494
http://ageconsearch.umn.edu/handle/35978

http://www.bepress.com/feem/

NOTE DI LAVORO PUBLISHED IN 2011
SD 1.2011 Anna Alberini, Will Gans and Daniel Velez-Lopez: Residential Consumption of Gas and Electricity in the U.S.: